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RANGE 9
Lots 276-595

ELM AVENUE SIDE

Stones beginning on Lot 594 at Adlington Avenue
and Elm going East on EIm Avenue

LOT PART SURNAME

594 -

595
587
587
588
588
589
589
590
590
591
591
592
592
593
575
575
574
574
573
573
572
571
571
570
570

All Masonic Lot .
All Masonic Lot
SW pt Newton
SEpt Siebert
SWpt Myers
Ept Kennedy
SWpt Flodin
SEpt Seavy
SWpt Traxler
SE pt Pidisny
SW pt Tiftickjian
SE pt Frisch
SW pt Kassmann
E pt Perez
W pt Carlberg
SW pt DelJonge
SE pt Marks
SWpt Engel
SEpt Wickins
SW pt DeGraff
SE pt Engel
SW pt us/Dobrochowski
SWpt Haupt
SE pt Smith
SW pt Eddy

SE pt Ostrander

Range 9
...continued
LOT PART SURNAME
569 W pt Anderson
569 E pt Burnes
568 W pt Day
568 E pt Lipsky
562 SW pt Ries
562 SE pt Kleasen
563 SW pt Reeves
563 SE pt Harris
564 SW pt Dangler
564 SE pt Traux
565 NW pt Headly
565 SE pt Mann
566 SW pt Hoffman
566 SE pt Wagner/Kuhn
567 - Spl Schaeffer

FOREST AVENUE SIDE
Starting down Forest heading
North

LOT PART SURNAME
522 NE pt Stevensen
521 NE pt Salivaras
475 SW pt Hiller
427 S pt Shannon
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